28144

ANHANGER RUND - RUGBY - DIM. 1 EURO

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: SPORT - Material: CHROME METALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,006 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 10 pcs

28 mm

23 mm

2 mm

EXPORT KARTON

7,500 Kg
1000 pcs
170 mm
170 mm
280 mm



